Airport Lighting Company  |  108 Fairgrounds Drive  |  Manlius, NY, USA 13104  |  (315) 682-6460  |  airportlightingcompany.com            4/21
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
AirportLightingCompany
Compliances
Certified to FAA  L-802A AC 150/5345-12 (Current Edition) and ICAO Annex 14, para 5.3.3
Application
This Hali-Brite beacon is designed for night operation as an identification and location marker for airports
L-802A HBM 400PS Airport Rotating Beacon

	● International Shipping Volume: 48”x40”x32”
Standard Options Available
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L-802A6116 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L-802A6125 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class I
L-802A6126 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L-802A6216 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
L-802A6225 220-240 VAC, 50 Hz, Class II
L-802A6226 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
Note: 220-240 VAC must be single wire with neutral
Options
Part Number Description
L-801/802 T/T HBM 120 Tell-tale Relay, 120 VAC
L-801/802 T/T HBM 240 Tell-tale Relay, 220-240 VAC
4200-0000 Tower Mounting Kit
Replacement Parts
Part Number Description